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2025 Kraken Erg Race Schedule

Name

Kamal Elboghdadi- U of T
Michael Strumberger - SSI
Adam Gant - CAN

Rolf de Groot - MBRC
Peter Mikulash - UVic

Phil Smith - BCS

Nolan Messer - NRC
Pepper Howe - UVic
Danica Ariano - UVic

John Alexander - VCRC
Michael Fountain - MBRC
Kevan Weiss - BCS

Holly Crosby - UVic
Jesse Holland - BCS
Terra Rusman - BCS
Tace Sewall - BCS

RESULTS

Time

6:16.4
6:22.5
6:28.0
6:36.1
6:37.8
6:49.5
6:52.6
7:15.7
7:17.7
7:25.7
7:30.8
7:32.7
7:37.2
8:06.3
8:18.5
9:12.0
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MASTERS OPEN MEN AND WOMEN

Ave. Pace

1:34.1
1:35.6
1:37.0
1:39.0
1:39.4
1:42.3
1:43.1
1:48.9
1:49.4
1:51.4
1:52.7
1:53.1
1:54.3
2:01.5
2:04.6
2:18.0
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2025-02-02:17:30 to 17:40
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